
5CS201115OM (rev 00   07/2020)                               57

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. Note

1 5CS60082 Boom Tube 40” 1
2 5CS43658 Nozzle Body Single Hose 1/2” 3
3 5CS43411 Spray Tip Screen 3
4 5CS43599 Spray Fitting Cap (threaded) 3
5 5CS43401 Plastic End Cap 1” 2
6 5CS43775 Boomless Flat Spray Tip Left 1
7 5CS43774 Boomless Flat Spray Tip Right 1
8 5CS43809 Boomless Flat Spray Tip Center 1
9 5CS43598 Square Tube Clamp 1” 3

10 E55662 3/8” Flange Nut 4
11 5CS65081 3/8” x 3/4” Carriage Bolt 4

Parts Diagrams

Boomless 30' Spray

1
6

4

3
2

13

9

10

10

11

12

12

11

11

11

14

10

12

12

10

8

4

3

2

9

7

4

3

2

9

13

5

14



5CS201115OM (rev 00   07/2020)                                  58

Boomless 30' Spray

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. Note

12 A22698 5/16” Flange Nut 4
13 5CS43315 5/16” x 1-3/4” Square U-Bolt 2
14 5CS43970 Boom Bracket 2

Parts Diagrams




